CIRCULAR

LIST OF HOLIDAYS FOR THE YEAR 2024
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Ref: IRM/Adm/1147
Dt : 19 December 2023

The following holidays to be observed by the Institute during the calendar year 2024.

S. No. Name of the festival Date Day
1. Bhogi January 14 Sunday
2. Sankranti January 15 Monday
3 Republic Day January 26 Friday
4. Maha Shivaratri March 08 Friday
5. Holi March 25 Monday
6. Good Friday March 29 Friday
7 Ugadi April 09 Tuesday
8. Id-ul-Fitr ( Ramzan ) April 11 Thursday
9. Id-ul-Zuha ( Bakrid ) June 17 Monday
10. Muharram July 17 Wednesday
11. Independence Day August 15 Thursday
12. Vinayaka Chavithi September 07 Saturday
13 Milad-un-Nabi September 16 Monday
14. Gandhi Jayanthi October 02 Wednesday
15. Dussehra October 12 Saturday
16. Deepavali October 31 Thursday
17. Kartika Purnima / November 15 Friday

Guru Nanak’s Birthday

18. Christmas December 25 Wednesday
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In addition to the closed holidays mentioned above, employees are permitted to

avail themselves of any two (2) of the following Restricted Holidays.

S. No. Name of the festival Date Day
1. New Year's Day January 01 Monday
2 Following day of Ramzan April 12 Friday
3. Sri Rama Navami April 17 Wednesday
4. Buddha Purnima May 23 Thursday
5. Varalakshmi Vratham August 16 Friday
6. Rakhi Purnima August 19 Monday
7. Sri Krishna Ashtami August 26 Monday
8. Christmas Eve December 24 Tuesday
Dussehra holidays for Students :
Oct 10 (Thur) | Oct11 (Fri) | Oct 12 (Sat)
Holiday Holiday Dussehra
Deepavali holidays for Students :
Oct 31 (Thur) | Nov 01 (Fri) | Nov 02 (Sat)
Deepavali Holiday Holiday
SURESH MATHUR

Managing Director



